
 

 

 

 

 
 

Learn to Skate 

Lead by Greg Riman 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

NO HOCKEY SCHOOL 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

Skills & Drills 

Lead by Steve Couture 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

NO HOCKEY SCHOOL 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

 

Time: 6:30 – 7:30 pm 

Where: Kinsmen Arena 

Cost: $80 for the season 

Greg Riman – 519-636-9863 

Steve Couture – 519-719-0223 


